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Features & Benefits
•	 Patented walker design offers a superior rocker bottom in a low profile walker.
•	 Continuous arching rocker design promotes a smooth energy conserving gait. 
•	 Adjustable ankle motion ranges from fixed to 45º. 
•	 Fits either left or right foot

Indications
Used for soft tissue injuries, grade 2 and 3 sprains, stable fractures and 
post-operative stabilization.

Suggested PDAC L2112
Stabilizer Range of Motion Walker

Order # Size

311
313
315
317
318

X Small
Small
Medium
Large
X Large

Sizes
Male Shoe Size

Up to 31/2

4 - 7
71/2 - 10
101/2 - 12
12 +

Female Shoe Size

Up to 41/2

5 - 81/2

9 - 11
111/2 -13
131/2 +


