





Stabilizer Range of Motion Walker Suggested PDAC L2112

Features & Benefits

- Patented walker design offers a superior rocker bottom in a low profile walker.
- Continuous arching rocker design promotes a smooth energy conserving gait.
- Adjustable ankle motion ranges from fixed to 45°.
- Fits either left or right foot

Indications

Used for soft tissue injuries, grade 2 and 3 sprains, stable fractures and post-operative stabilization.

Sizes

Order #	Size	Male Shoe Size	Female Shoe Size
311	X Small	Up to 31/2	Up to 4 ^{1/2}
313	Small	4 - 7	5 - 8 ^{1/2}
315	Medium	71/2 - 10	9 - 11
317	Large	10 ^{1/2} - 12	11 ^{1/2} -13
318	X Large	12 +	13 ^{1/2} +